
2023 HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

 

The University Holiday Dates for 2023 

 
 

During these Holiday Dates 

 

Transportation Shuttles Services will not be running across all 3 Campuses.   

This includes Pleasantville, WPs Law School, and One Pace Plaza Campus. 

 

New Year:  Monday, January 2, 2023 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday:  Monday, January 16 
 

Presidents’ Day:  Monday, February 20 
 

Memorial Day:  Monday, May 29 
 

Juneteenth:  Monday, June 19 
 

Independence Day:  Tuesday, July 4 
 

Labor Day:  Monday, September 4 
 

Thanksgiving:  Wednesday, November 22, Thursday, November 23, and Friday November 24 
 

Holiday Closing:  Friday, December 22 through Friday, December 29 
 
 

Please note:  The University will reopen on Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
 

 

 


